Position

Laboratory Manager
Operations Supervisor
Chemist Il

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Chemist Il
Collection System Worker llI

Recycled Water Program
Coordinator

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Collection System Worker I
Chemist Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Electrical Instrument Technician
1

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Department

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Total Wages

$142,943
$137,248
$137,091
$136,810
$135,985
$134,223

$130,984

$125,780
$120,303
$119,098

$117,468
$116,434

$113,714

$111,112
$110,055
$106,341

$104,570

$103,083

$100,758

$99,348

$96,994

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,081
$60,413
$35,948
$59,849
$46,793
$53,339

$36,777

$52,276
$43,195
$52,240

$26,923
$52,289

$49,357

$50,967
$50,010
$45,793

$53,020

$43,777

$34,066

$51,590

$24,799



Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Plant Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator |

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator

Maintenance Mechanic Il

Industrial Monitoring Inspector
I

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Utility Laborer

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Operational Services Director
Utility Laborer
Maintenance Mechanic llI

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

$96,700

$94,959
$94,958

$94,906
$94,524
$94,129

$91,851
$91,758
$91,129

$89,644
$88,774

$87,084

$86,744

$85,526
$83,152

$76,549
$68,039
$59,335
$53,550

$39,443
$34,452
$27,747
$18,237

$13,137

$31,745

$40,924
$51,038

$38,237
$38,373
$46,526

$40,569
$40,939
$49,440

$40,541
$45,985

$49,026

$29,254

$40,410
$26,569

$44,385
$26,955
$26,675
$26,890

$2,872
$16,617
$14,343
$4,265

$6,566



Operator In Training

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator |

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

$9,800
$8,966

$7,486

$6,210

$390

$994
$0

$2,238

$0

$0



