Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$142,943	\$54,081
Operations Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$137,248	\$60,413
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$137,091	\$35,948
Maintenance Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$136,810	\$59,849
Maintenance Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$135,985	\$46,793
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$134,223	\$53,339
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$130,984	\$36,777
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$125,780	\$52,276
Collection System Worker III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$120,303	\$43,195
Recycled Water Program Coordinator		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$119,098	\$52,240
Maintenance Mechanic III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$117,468	\$26,923
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$116,434	\$52,289
Environmental Compliance Specialist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$113,714	\$49,357
Collection System Worker II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$111,112	\$50,967
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$110,055	\$50,010
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$106,341	\$45,793
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,570	\$53,020
Electrical Instrument Technician		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$103,083	\$43,777
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$100,758	\$34,066
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$99,348	\$51,590
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,994	\$24,799

Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,700	\$31,745
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,959	\$40,924
Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,958	\$51,038
Maintenance Mechanic III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,906	\$38,237
Plant Manager	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,524	\$38,373
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$94,129	\$46,526
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,851	\$40,569
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,758	\$40,939
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$91,129	\$49,440
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$89,644	\$40,541
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$88,774	\$45,985
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$87,084	\$49,026
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$86,744	\$29,254
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$85,526	\$40,410
Industrial Monitoring Inspector	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$83,152	\$26,569
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$76,549	\$44,385
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$68,039	\$26,955
Utility Laborer	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$59,335	\$26,675
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$53,550	\$26,890
Operational Services Director	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$39,443	\$2,872
Utility Laborer	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$34,452	\$16,617
Maintenance Mechanic III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$27,747	\$14,343
Environmental Compliance Specialist II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$18,237	\$4,265
Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$13,137	\$6,566

Operator In Training	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$9,800	\$994
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$8,966	\$0
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$7,486	\$2,238
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$6,210	\$0
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$390	\$0